 Measurement of the Phase Difference
between several Signals
Application Note
Products:
ı R&S®ZNB
ı R&S®ZNBT
ı R&S®ZNA
Many applications in aerospace and defense as well as in mobile communication require a defined

frequency-converting measurements
R&S®ZNA-K4 as instrument 1332.5342.02
Ordering Information
1EZ82 Rohde & Schwarz  Measurement of the Phase Difference between several Signals 30
Designation Type Frequency range Order No.
Vector Network Analyzer, 8
ports, 20 GHz, 3.5 mm
R&S®ZNBT20  100 kHz to 20 GHz 1332.9002.24
Vector Network Analyzer, 8
ports, 26.5 GHz, 2.92 mm
R&S®ZNBT26  100 kHz to 26.5 GHz 1332.9002.34
Vector Network Analyzer, 8
ports, 40 GHz, 2.92 mm
R&S®ZNBT40  100 kHz to 40 GHz 1332.9002.44
Adds Ports 5 to 8, for
R&S®ZNBT8
R&S®ZNBT8-B108  9 kHz to 8.5 GHz  1319.4200.02
Adds Ports 9 to 12, for
R&S®ZNBT8
R&S®ZNBT8-B112  10 kHz to 8.5 GHz  1319.4217.02
Adds Ports 13 to 16, for
R&S®ZNBT8
R&S®ZNBT8-B116  11 kHz to 8.5 GHz  1319.4223.02
Adds Ports 17 to 20, for
R&S®ZNBT8
R&S®ZNBT8-B120  12 kHz to 8.5 GHz  1319.4230.02
Adds Ports 21 to 24, for
R&S®ZNBT8
R&S®ZNBT8-B124  13 kHz to 8.5 GHz  1319.4246.02
Adds Ports 9 to 12, for
R&S®ZNBT20
R&S®ZNBT20-B112  100 kHz to 20 GHz  1332.9454.02
Adds Ports 13 to 16, for
R&S®ZNBT20
R&S®ZNBT20-B116  100 kHz to 20 GHz  1332.9460.02
Adds Ports 17 to 20, for
R&S®ZNBT20
R&S®ZNBT20-B120  100 kHz to 20 GHz  1332.9302.02
Adds Ports 21 to 24, for
R&S®ZNBT20
R&S®ZNBT20-B124  100 kHz to 20 GHz  1332.9319.02
Adds Ports 9 to 12, for
R&S®ZNBT26
R&S®ZNBT26-B112  100 kHz to 26.5 GHz  1332.9454.34
Adds Ports 13 to 16, for
R&S®ZNBT26
R&S®ZNBT26-B116  100 kHz to 26.5 GHz  1332.9460.34
Adds Ports 17 to 20, for
R&S®ZNBT26
R&S®ZNBT26B120  100 kHz to 26.5 GHz  1332.9302.34
Adds Ports 21 to 24, for
R&S®ZNBT26
R&S®ZNBT26-B124  100 kHz to 26.5 GHz  1332.9319.34
Adds Ports 9 to 12, for
R&S®ZNBT40
R&S®ZNBT40-B112  100 kHz to 40 GHz  1332.9454.44
Adds Ports 13 to 16, for
R&S®ZNBT40
R&S®ZNBT40-B116  100 kHz to 40 GHz  1332.9460.44
Adds Ports 17 to 20, for
R&S®ZNBT40
R&S®ZNBT40-B120  100 kHz to 40 GHz  1332.9302.44
Adds Ports 21 to 24, for
R&S®ZNBT40
R&S®ZNBT40B124  100 kHz to 40 GHz  1332.9319.44
Frequency Conversion  R&S®ZNBT-K4 as instrument 1318.8431.02
 About Rohde & Schwarz
The Rohde & Schwarz electronics group is a leading
supplier of solutions in the fields of test and